

COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES OFFICIAL CREDENTIAL FORM 2024-2025

According to the GPSA Constitution, each degree-granting department, school, program or division is entitled to one voting member on the GPSA Council for every 100 (or portion of 100) students enrolled. These representatives are "chosen at will" by the Recognized Departmental Student Association (RDSA). **Credentials must be on file with the GPSA Council Chair at the beginning of any GPSA Council meeting in order to vote.**

Department Represented ______

	Name	Position in GSA	Preferred Phone	Preferred Email
Rep.				
Alt.				

- Alternates who attend meetings take precedence over any written proxy.

- Alternates will be prioritized as listed. Please use a second page with further information if needed.

- Representatives and Alternates are required to be a member of GPSA as defined in the GPSA Constitution as "Any graduate or professional student enrolled in a degree granting department or school at The University of New Mexico (the University) and who has paid the GPSA fee for that semester, as approved by the University of New Mexico Board of Regents (Board of Regents)." (Article 1 - Organization, Section - Membership).

Department Organization Signature

Print Name/Position

E-mail Address

**By signing this credential form you are verifying the eligibility of your department representatives. Only an Overseeing Dean, Departmental Administrator, Faculty Advisor or RDSA President can sign this form.

Date

Campus Phone